Michigan State University – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
Norbert Kaminski

Program Director

Michigan State University

Center for Integrative Toxicology

315 Food Safety and Toxicology Building

East Lansing, MI 48824

Phone: 517-353-3786

Fax: 517-353-8915

kamins11@msu.edu

Carol Chvojka

Program Manager

Michigan State University

Center for Integrative Toxicology

165C Food Safety and Toxicology Bldg.

East Lansing, MI 48824

Phone: 517-432-3313

Fax: 517-355-4603

chvojka@msu.edu

Melvin E. Andersen

CIIT Centers for Health Research

Division of Computational Biology

6 Davis Drive, P.O. Box 12137

Research Triangle Park, NC 27709

Phone: 919-558-1205

Fax: 919-558-1300

mandersen@ciit.org

Stephen A. Boyd

Michigan State University

Center for Microbial Ecology

Department of Crop and Soil Science

532 Plant and Soil Science Bldg.

East Lansing, MI 48824

Phone: 517-355-0271 x1252

Fax: 517-355-0270

boyds@msu.edu

Rory B. Conolly

National Center for Computational Toxicology

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

109 TW Alexander Drive

Mail Code B205-01

Research Triangle Park, NC 27711

conolly.rory@epa.gov

Patricia E. Ganey

Michigan State University

Department of Pharmacology/Toxicology

214 Food Safety and Toxicology Building

East Lansing, MI 48824

Phone: 517-432-1761

Fax: (517) 432-2310

ganey@msu.edu

John J. LaPres

Michigan State University

Department of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology

East Lansing, MI 48824-1319

Phone: 517-432-9282

Fax: 517-353-9334

lapres@msu.edu

Russell S. Thomas

CIIT Centers for Health Research

Division of Computational Biology

6 Davis Drive, P.O. Box 12137

Research Triangle Park, NC 27709

Phone: 919-558-1311

Fax: 919-558-1300

rthomas@ciit.org

James M. Tiedje

Michigan State University

Center for Microbial Ecology

540E Plant & Soil Science Bldg.

East Lansing, MI 48824

Phone: 517-353-9021 x1287

Fax: 517-353-2917

tiedjej@msu.edu

James E. Trosko

Michigan State University

Pediatrics and Human Developmental

246 Food Safety and Toxicology Building

East Lansing, MI 48824-1302

Phone: 517-432-3100 x188

Fax: 517-432-6340

james.trosko@hc.msu.edu

Timothy R. Zacharewski

Michigan State University

Department of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology

241 Food Safety and Toxicology Building

East Lansing, MI 48824-1319

Phone: 517-355-1607

Fax: 517-353-9334

tzachare@msu.edu

Gerben J. Zylstra

Rutgers University

Biotechnology Center for Agriculture and the Environment

Cook College

316 Foran Hall, 59 Dudley Road

New Brunswick, NJ 08901-8520

Phone: 732-932-8165 x320

Fax: 732-932-0312

zylstra@aesop.rutgers.edu

